
Pos 

 

Kid Kart Honda GX50 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

20 
38 
22 

9 

Name 

Zakery Yeager 
Kevin Ruth 
Jaxon Porter 
Tyson Underwood 

Class 

K id  Ka rt  H o nda  G X 5 0  
K id  Ka rt  H o nda  G X 5 0  
K id  Ka rt  H o nda  G X 5 0  
K id  Ka rt  H o nda  G X 5 0  

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 

Diff 

6.649 
7.324 

36.726 

Total Tm 

9:09.236 
9:15.885 
9:16.560 
9:45.962 

Best Tm 

53.636 
54.184 
53.894 
57.246 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/29/2019 9:09:49 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

6.649 

Avg. Speed 

45.882 

Best Lap Tm 

53.636 

Best Speed 

46.983 

Best Lap by 

20 - Zakery Yeager 

 

Summer Race #10 

KidKart 

Main 

Race (10 Laps) started at 20:49:52 

CW Full Track 0.700 miles 

9/28/2019 20:46 


