

Summer Race #10 Sorted on Laps

KidKart CW Full Track 0.700 miles

Main

9/28/2019 20:46

Race (10 Laps) started at 20:49:52

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment	
Kid Kart	Honda G	CY50								
Niu Nai t	nonua e	3/20								
1	20	Zakery Yeager	Kid Kart Honda GX	10		9:09.236	53.636			
2	38	Kevin Ruth	Kid Kart Honda GX	10	6.649	9:15.885	54.184			
3	22	Jaxon Porter	Kid Kart Honda GX	10	7.324	9:16.560	53.894			
4	9	Tyson Underwood	Kid Kart Honda GX	10	36.726	9:45.962	57.246			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
6.649	45.882	53.636	46.983	20 - Zakery Yeager			
Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan							

Race Director James

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 9/29/2019 9:09:49 AM